Race Date
September 28, 2019

Bib No

2019 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Name

Team - Lowell
Team Score (places):90
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2480
2476
2499
2494
2501
2483
2500
2492
2484
2495
2489
2502
2493
2487
2490
2498
2497
2479
2481
2486
2496
2491
2482
2478

Jacob Durr
Jackson Bakker
Nick Nuccio
Benjamin Keeton
Jason Palicka
Dominik Fosco
Corey Ogrodowski
Vaughn Huber
Malachi Freeman
Colin Killian
Nathan Hayden
Joshua Reck
Adam Keeton
Jack Hannon
Ethan Hernandez
Nathan Napiwocki
Jackson Mielczarek
Anthony Carver
Ryan Farmer
Trevor Greco
Santino Matthews
Joshua Hirjak
James Ferguson
Joshua Breitenreiter

Team - Valpo
Team Score (places):93
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2702
2678
2703
2687
2690
2692
2717
2721
2696
2693
2710
2723
2725

Will Miltenberger
Joel Bryant
Charlie Moye
Riley Clark
Jimmy Dillabaugh
Gavin Ellis

Jack Schwartz
Carter Stephens
Nick Gring

Max Franco
Nick Ribordy
Jack Thursby
Zack Villarreal

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall

Grade Place

12 1

10 14

12 20

9 23

11 32

12 (35)

12 (41)

10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 8

10 12

10 16

9 27

9 30

10 (34)

12 (36)

12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 17:51.3

15
35
58
90

(125)

(166)

16:45.1
17:50.3
18:02.8
18:07.1
18:30.9
18:36.8
18:49.6
18:54.6
19:09.5
19:28.8
19:45.4
19:55.1
20:01.8
20:04.8
20:11.2
20:16.1
20:24.4
20:29.6
21:04.2
21:39.1
22:00.3
22:01.1
22:56.3
23:40.6

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 17:53.6

20
36
63
93

(127)

(163)

17:12.8
17:41.9
17:57.3
18:15.6
18:20.6
18:34.2
18:37.7
18:38.1
18:41.8
18:43.9
18:46.1
18:58.3
18:59.3

16:45.1

34:35.5

52:38.4
1:10:45.5
1:29:16.5
1:47:53.3
2:06:42.9
2:25:37.5
2:44:47.1
3:04:15.9
3:24.01.4
3:43:56.5
4:03:58.4
4:24:03.2
4:44:14.4
5:04:30.5
5:24:55.0
5:45:24.6
6:06:28.8
6:28:08.0
6:50:08.3
7:12:09.5
7:35:05.9
7:58:46.5

17:12.8

34:54.8

52:52.1
1:11:.07.7
1:29:28.3
1:48:02.6
2:06:40.4
2:25:18.6
2:44:00.4
3:02:44.4
3:21:30.5
3:40:28.8
3:59:28.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
1:05.2
1:17.7
1:21.9
1:45.8
1:51.7
2:04.4
2:09.4
2:24.3
2:43.7
3:00.3
3:09.9
3:16.7
3:19.6
3:26.0
3:30.9
3:39.2
3:44.4
4:19.1
4:53.9
5:15.2
5:16.0
6:11.2
6:55.4

0:00.0
0:29.1
0:44.5
1:02.8
1:07.8
1:21.4
1:24.9
1:25.3
1:29.0
1:31.1
1:33.2
1:45.5
1:46.5

09/30/2019 10:50:34



2019 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 28, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Valpo Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):93 Average Time: 17:53.6
14 2730 Will Young 9 More Than 7 19:00.6  4:18:28.9 1:47.8
15 2713 Jacob Roytan 10 More Than 7 19:07.4  4:37:36.3 1:54.6
16 2706 Keaton Olson 11 More Than 7 19:10.5 4:56:46.9 1.57.7
17 2694 Jon Fry 12 More Than 7 19:12.6  5:15:59.5 1:59.7
18 2699 Nathaniel Malchow 9 More Than 7 19:12.8 5:35:12.4 2:00.0
19 2674 Jack Barone 12 More Than 7 19:17.3 5:54:29.7 2:04.5
20 2704 Nathan Nova 9 More Than 7 19:26.5 6:13:56.3 2:13.7
21 2701 Cam Milroy 10 More Than 7 19:30.3 6:33:26.6 2:17.5
22 2715 John Runnion 12 More Than 7 19:35.6  6:53:02.2 2:22.8
23 2685 Zach Cioe 10 More Than 7 19:36.1  7:12:38.3 2:23.2
24 2677 Patrick Brogan 10 More Than 7 19:37.8  7:32:16.2 2:25.0
25 2709 Jacob Reese 10 More Than 7 19:49.1 7:52:05.3 2:36.3
26 2700 Caleb Marconi 10 More Than 7 19:51.2 8:11:56.6 2:38.4
27 2719 Alex Spoor 11 More Than 7 19:51.8 8:31:485 2:39.0
28 2683 Julian Chavez 10 More Than 7 19:545 8:51:43.0 2:41.7
29 2688 Aidan Clifford 10 More Than 7 20:00.8 9:11:43.8 2:48.0
30 2679 Jack Buinicki 9 More Than 7 20:05.8 9:31:49.7 2:53.0
31 2684 Aaron Cioe 9 More Than 7 20:08.1 9:51:57.8 2:55.3
32 2675 Zeke Bloom 9 More Than 7 20:15.6 10:12:13.4 3:02.8
33 2722 David Stralnic 10 More Than 7 21:01.8 10:33:15.2 3:48.9
34 2673 Carlo Barone 12 More Than 7 21:07.1 10:54:22.4 3:54.3
35 2718 lan Smith 10 More Than 7 21:11.6 11:15:34.0 3:58.8
36 2705 Robert Okeley 9 More Than 7 21:15.7 11:36:49.7 4:02.9
37 2689 Xavier Collins 10 More Than 7 21:35.8 11:58:25.6 4:23.0
38 2707 Matthew Puskar 11 More Than 7 21:55.4 12:20:21.1 4:42.6
39 2726 Gabiriel Viloria 12 More Than 7 22:16.3 12:42:37.4 5:03.5
40 2680 Will Buinicki 10 More Than 7 22:18.1 13:04:55.6 5:05.3
41 2695 Elliott Grenier 10 More Than 7 22:56.7 13:27:52.4 5:43.9
42 2724 lIsaac Utesch 10 More Than 7 23:15.7 13:51:08.2 6:02.9
43 2672 Luke Bansemer 9 More Than 7 25:25.8 14:16:34.0 8:12.9
44 2729 Tyler Young 9 More Than 7 26:46.3 14:43:20.3 9:33.5
Team - Wheeler Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):105 Average Time: 17:52.4

1 2766 Hudson Hall 12 3 3 16:53.3 16:53.3 0:00.0
2 2765 Stevie Franczek 12 4 7 16:57.6 33:51.0 0:04.3
3 2769 Stephen Jarvis 10 17 24 17:59.6 51:50.6 1:06.2
4 2770 Zach Jarvis 10 37 61 18:37.8  1:10:28.5 1:44.5
5 2768 Liam Hostetler 12 44 105 18:53.8 1:29:22.3 2:00.4
6 2764 Bobby Emery 12 (46) (151) 19:05.3  1:48:27.7 2:12.0
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2019 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Race Date
September 28, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wheeler Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):105 Average Time: 17:52.4
7 2773 Evan Nowak 12 (81) (232) 20:49.2  2:09:16.9 3:55.8
8 2771 Tyler Kimberlin 10 More Than 7 21:49.4  2:31:06.3 4:56.0
9 2775 Nick Slutsky 12 More Than 7 22:249  2:53:31.3 5:31.6
10 2763 Josh Derolf 9 More Than 7 23:54.6  3:17:25.9 7:01.2
11 2767 Nolan Henslee 9 More Than 7 26:35.8 3:44:01.8 9:42.5
Team - Munster Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):116 Average Time: 18:09.2
1 2555 Ari Arzumanian 11 10 10 17:32.3 17:32.3 0:00.0
2 2567 Max Lindenmayer 10 11 21 17:40.7 35:13.0 0:08.4
3 2570 Gabiriel Tienstra 10 21 42 18:03.5 53:16.6 0:31.2
4 2569 Juan Angel Olivencia 11 25 67 18:13.8 1:11:30.5 0:41.5
5 2559 Michael Collins 10 49 116 19:15.8  1:30:46.3 1:43.5
6 2568 Oliver Meraz 12 (51) (167) 19:22.4  1:50:08.8 1:50.1
7 2563 Charles Iverson 10 (61) (228) 19:41.3  2:09:50.2 2:09.0
8 2572 Noah Villareal 9 More Than 7 19:42.8 2:29:33.0 2:10.4
9 2556 Abraham Blaesing 10 More Than 7 20:38.8  2:50:11.9 3:06.5
10 2565 Andrew Klaich 9 More Than 7 20:50.5 3:11:02.4 3:18.2
11 2561 Will Feeney 9 More Than 7 20:50.8  3:31:53.3 3:18.5
12 2562 Stephen Heritage 11 More Than 7 21:03.4  3:52:56.7 3:31.0
13 2557 Ethan Buck 11 More Than 7 21:32.3  4:14:29.1 4:00.0
14 2564 Jacob Katz 10 More Than 7 22:37.1  4:37:06.2 5:04.7
15 2571 Charles Vicari 9 More Than 7 22:45.3 4:59:51.6 5:13.0
16 2560 Linden Dannis 9 More Than 7 23:36.9 5:23:28.5 6:04.5
Team - Merrillville Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):145 Average Time: 18:17.3
1 2530 Jeremie Lander 11 5 5 17:08.4 17:08.4 0:00.0
2 2525 Zack Dunn 10 6 11 17:10.3 34:18.8 0:01.8
3 2528 Lindell Harris 12 31 42 18:25.1 52:43.9 1:16.6
4 2532 KeJduan Nelson-Reynolds 9 47 89 19:08.2  1:11:52.2 1:59.8
5 2524 Carlos Callahan 9 56 145 19:34.6 1:31:26.8 2:26.1
6 2529 Jacob Joselyn 12 (58) (203) 19:35.8  1:51:02.7 2:27.3
7 2527 Larry Gunnell 10 (60) (263) 19:41.1  2:10:43.9 2:32.6
8 2520 Arturo Baranda 10 More Than 7 21:58.8 2:32:42.7 4:50.3
9 2526 Cesar Franco 10 More Than 7 22:07.6 2:54:50.4 4:59.1
10 2534 Jamie Pryle 9 More Than 7 22:54.1  3:17:44.6 5:45.7
11 2521 Collin Barron 12 More Than 7 23:02.8 3:40:47.4 5:54.3
12 2523 Daniel Bravo 9 More Than 7 27:05.2 4:07:52.6 9:56.7
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Race Date

2019 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 28, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Boone Grove
Team Score (places):178

2447
2449
2443
2445
2444
2448
2442
2450
2441
2446
2451
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Konnor Wauro
Stan Zubek
Mason Bills
Zachary Jeffries
Jorge Dominguez
Sean Lambert-Knight
Xander Warren
Harrison Tomasik
Roger Anda

Clay Kraus
Jonathan Tomasik

Team - Hobart
Team Score (places):196

2300
2591
2301
2590
2566
2601
2558
2576
2291
2577
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Bruce L

Brian C

Joe M

Mark P

Caden C

Darren J

Donovan R

Jonah Wells

Jay Marcada
Tommy Williamson

Team - Hebron
Team Score (places):234

2546
2547
2550
2549
2551
2553
2552
2325
2554
2488
2314
2541
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Noah Waever
Jacob Stuart
Axiel Rodriguez
Max Pastrick
Cody Noel
Patrick Adamczyk
Bryson Marshall
Griffin Wright
Landon Sherer
Ryder toczek
Maxwell Archambault
Caleb White

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall

Grade Place

11 18

12 22

10 26

12 39

10 73

10 (76)

9 (85)

9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 9

12 15

10 38

11 57

10 77

11 (79)

10 (92)

10 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 28

11 33

9 52

10 54

9 67

11 (72)

9 (74)

9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7

4

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:42.3

18
40
66
105
178
(254)

(339)

18:00.8
18:03.6
18:14.6
18:44.8
20:27.6
20:37.4
21:04.9
21:27.5
24:03.8
24:21.1
26:54.6

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 18:51.5

24
62
119
196
(275)
(366)

17:24.1
17:51.1
18:44.5
19:35.8
20:42.4
20:46.5
21:36.5
23:00.8
23:01.9
31:03.3

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 19:09.9

28
61
113
167
234
(306)
(380)

18:16.8
18:32.5
19:30.1
19:31.3
19:58.8
20:23.2
20:28.8
21:41.3
22:47.8
22:50.8
23:22.1
27:53.4

18:00.8

36:04.4

54:19.1
1:13:03.9
1:33:31.5
1:54:08.9
2:15:13.9
2:36:41.4
3:00:45.2
3:25:06.4
3:52:01.0

17:24.1

35:15.2

53:59.7
1:13:35.5
1:34:17.9
1:55:04.5
2:16:41.0
2:39:41.9
3:02:43.9
3:33:47.2

18:16.8

36:49.3

56:19.4
1:15:50.8
1:35:49.6
1:56:12.9
2:16:41.8
2:38:23.1
3:01:11.0
3:24:01.9
3:47:24.0
4:15:17.5

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:02.7
0:13.7
0:43.9
2:26.7
2:36.6
3:04.0
3:26.6
6:03.0
6:20.2
8:53.7

0:00.0
0:26.9
1:20.4
2:11.7
3:18.2
3:22.4
4:12.4
5:36.7
5:37.8
13:39.2

0:00.0
0:15.6
1:13.2
1:14.4
1:41.9
2:06.4
2:12.0
3:24.5
4:30.9
4:34.0
5:05.2
9:36.6

09/30/2019 10:50:38



Race Date

2019 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 28, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Portage
Team Score (places):236

1 2617
2 2623
3 2620
4 2616
5 2614
6 2621
7 2627
8 2611
9 2619
10 2609
11 2618
12 2628
13 2608
14 2624
15 2625
16 2615

Chase Reyes
Stephan Sulivan
Gavin Schaefer
Nick Powell
Ethan Miller
Nathan Shaffer
Ethan Weiler
Ethan Howard
Kalisto Rosales
Blake Helton
Evan Rocha
Zach Yong
Jeremy Gutierrez
Mason Sult
Tyler Thomas
Carter Ostrander

Team - Morton
Team Score (places):271

2189
2548
2194
2192
2193
2191
2190
2198
2196
2188
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Erick Cuellar

Connor Williams
Mark Hernandez
Ezekiel Gomez
Christian Walker
Edwardo Garcia

Joel Espinosa

Aiden Torres

Dorian Hope-Browder
Raziah Clark

Team - Calumet
Team Score (places):273

2209
2212
2211
2208
2210
2213
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Riley Reeder
La'Javon Thompson
Omar Taylor

Noah Frazier
Jordan Steele
Axavier Aridge

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall

Grade Place

9 40

12 45

11 48

10 50

9 53

12 (59)

9 (64)

10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
9 More Than 7
12 7

10 42

11 55

9 83

9 84

10 (86)

9 (101)

10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
12 19

11 29

12 70

11 75

11 80

9 (100)
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 19:10.9

40
85
133
183
236
(295)
(359)

18:49.3
19:04.9
19:11.9
19:18.1
19:30.3
19:37.3
19:54.9
20:07.8
20:22.6
20:45.3
21:19.6
22:15.3
22:34.6
23:13.1
23:18.4
24:22.1

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 19:30.8

49
104
187
271

(357)
(458)

17:11.6
18:50.7
19:32.3
20:59.5
21:00.1
21:16.7
22:41.6
24:19.3
24:58.6
27:56.7

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 19:33.8

19
48
118
193
273
(373)

18:02.7
18:17.7
20:04.8
20:36.1
20:47.8
22:40.5

18:49.3

37:54.3

57:06.2
1:16:24.4
1:35:54.7
1:55:32.1
2:15:27.0
2:35:34.8
2:55:57.5
3:16:42.8
3:38:02.4
4:00:17.8
4:22:52.4
4:46:05.5
5:09:24.0
5:33:46.1

17:11.6

36:02.3

55:34.7
1:16:34.2
1:37:34.3
1:58:51.1
2:21:32.8
2:45:52.2
3:10:50.8
3:38:47.5

18:02.7
36:20.4
56:25.3
1:.17:01.5
1:37:49.4
2:00:29.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:15.6
0:22.6
0:28.8
0:41.0
0:48.0
1.05.6
1:18.5
1:33.3
1.56.0
2:30.3
3:26.0
3:45.3
4:23.7
4:29.1
5:32.8

0:00.0
1:39.1
2:20.7
3:47.9
3:48.5
4:05.1
5:30.0
7:07.7
7:47.0
10:45.1

0:00.0
0:15.0
2:02.1
2:334
2:451
4:37.7

09/30/2019 10:50:39



Race Date

2019 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 28, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Griffith
Team Score (places):300

2316
2317
2322
2321
2323
2318
2315
2320
2319
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Jonathan Baxter
Jacob Catizone
Justin Perez
Hayden O'Brien
Nathan Pinkelton
Alex Ladendorf
David Bacon
Maverik Nelson
Chris Li

Team - Whiting
Team Score (places):320

2807
2800
2808
2796
2799
2803
2801
2798
2810
2806
2797
2795
2811
2809
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Adam Servin
Sergio Hernandez
Kevin Torres
Salvador Ayala
JoseMiguel Haro
Emiliano Macias
Eron Herrejon
Rigoberto Gomez
Christian Valdez
Adrian Santana
Andrija Bes

Israel Alcala
Thomas Virden
Gabriel Torres

Team - HIGHLAND
Team Score (places):332

2418
2421
2425
2423
2416
2426
2427
2430
2422
2429
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Mateo Garcia
Nick Markus

Nick Shamel
Austin Ridderhoff
Max Campos
Zach Shrivilini
James Tugerson
Michael Zaronias
Alejandro Miranda
David Zaronias

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall

Grade Place

11 2

10 43

11 68

10 93

9 94

9 (96)

10 (98)

11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 24

12 63

11 66

11 78

12 89

10 (90)

10 (92)

11 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
10 More Than 7
12 13

12 65

9 71

9 88

12 95

9 (97)

11 (99)

11 More Than 7
11 More Than 7
9 More Than 7

6
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Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 19:47.4

45
113
206
300

(396)

(494)

16:47.3
18:52.1
20:00.6
21:38.1
21:38.8
21:47.1
22:23.1
24:06.1
26:12.4

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 19:59.6

24
87
153
231
320
(410)
(502)

18:08.1
19:48.5
19:55.7
20:42.6
21:23.1
21:30.9
21:37.5
22:18.1
23:25.6
23:49.6
24:59.3
25:13.4
25:41.3
26:19.2

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 20:12.8

13
78
149
237
332
(429)
(528)

17:47.1
19:55.1
20:14.1
21:22.5
21:45.1
22:01.8
22:34.5
22:35.9
23:20.6
23:43.7

16:47.3
35:39.4
55:40.1
1:17:18.2
1:38:57.1
2:00:44.2
2:23:07.3
2:47:13.4
3:13:25.9

18:08.1

37:56.6

57:52.4
1:18:35.0
1:39:58.2
2:01:29.2
2:23:06.7
2:45:24.9
3:08:50.5
3:32:40.1
3:57:39.5
4:22:53.0
4:48:34.3
5:14:53.5

17:47.1

37:42.2

57:56.3
1:19:18.9
1:41:.04.0
2:03:05.9
2:25:40.4
2:48:16.3
3:11:37.0
3:35:20.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
2:04.7
3:13.2
4:50.7
4:51.4
4:59.7
5:35.7
7:18.7
9:25.0

0:00.0
1:40.4
1:47.6
2:34.5
3:15.0
3:22.8
3:29.4
4:10.0
5:17.5
5:41.5
6:51.2
7:05.3
7:33.2
8:11.0

0:00.0
2:08.0
2:26.9
3:354
3:58.0
4:14.7
4:47.4
4:48.7
5:33.5
5:56.6

09/30/2019 10:50:41



2019 Highland Cross Country Invitational

Race Date

September 28, 2019 Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - HIGHLAND Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):332 Average Time: 20:12.8
11 2417 Josh Cox 12 More Than 7 24:18.4  3:59:39.2 6:31.3
Team - N. Newton Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):402 Average Time: 21:15.2
1 2598 Gavin Secivar 12 62 62 19:44.3 19:44.3 0:00.0
2 2603 Ryan Williams 10 69 131 20:01.8 39:46.2 0:17.5
3 2599 Joe Smith 11 82 213 20:54.3  1:00:40.6 1:10.0
4 2597 Issac Knight 10 87 300 21:17.1  1:21:57.7 1:32.7
5 2602 Raymond Tharp 10 102 402 24:18.2  1:46:15.9 4:33.8
6 2600 Joshua Spoor 10 (103) (505) 33:00.1 2:19:16.0 13:15.7
Team - Andrean Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2167 Collin Crouch 11 Less Than 5 17:48.7 17:48.7 0:00.0
2 2170 Dylan Nissan 11 Less Than 5 18:49.6 36:38.4 1:00.9
3 2168 Thomas Marsh 11 Less Than 5 20:20.8 56:59.2 2:32.0
Team - Bishop Noll Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2180 Richard Bozek 10 Less Than 5 23:45.3 23:45.3 0:00.0
2 2181 Richard McEvoy 12 Less Than 5 25:10.2 48:55.5 1:24.9
Team - Bowman Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2204 NaQuill Blackwell 12 Less Than 5 19:43.3 19:43.3 0:00.0
2 2207 Deshon Perry 12 Less Than 5 24:32.6 44:15.9 4:49.2
Team - Clark Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2248 Carlos Perez 10 Less Than 5 21:03.2 21:03.2 0:00.0
2 2247 Marcole McKinney 12 Less Than 5 22:44.1 43:47.3 1:40.9
3 2249 Patrick Sabaitis 12 Less Than 5 25:22.7 1:09:10.0 4:19.4
Team - E. Chicago Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 2258 Gerardo Albonce 12 Less Than 5 17:56.5 17:56.5 0:00.0
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Race Date

2019 Highland Cross Country Invitational

September 28, 2019

Bib No

Name

Team - Gavit

Team Score (places):Inc.

2280
2273
2274
2275

A WDNPF

George Peterson
Matthew Hutcherson
Eric Johnson

Evan Johnson

Team - River Forest

Team Score (places):Inc.

2215 Lucas Mullin-Hardesty

1
2 2216
3 2217

Zachary Macalister
Marlon Walker

Team - West Side

Team Score (places):Inc.

2182
2183
2185
2186

A WDNPE

Cornelius Brown
Amari Smith
Cameron Johnson
Davion Chandler

Team - Unknown

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2184

Isaiah Sims

Final Team Results

Boys
Boy's Race
Overall
Grade Place
11 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
11 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
8

Results provided by T&H Timing, www.thtiming.com

Cumulative
Place Time

Cumulative Time
Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

19:42.3
20:28.3
21:24.8
23:20.3

Finish Position - Inc.

19:42.3 0:00.0
40:10.7 0:46.0
1.01:35.5 1:42.5
1:24:55.9 3:38.0

Average Time:

21:20.7
21:53.5
27:41.8

Finish Position - Inc.

21:20.7 0:00.0
43:14.2 0:32.8
1:10:56.1 6:21.1

Average Time:

22:13.1
22:56.3
24:23.7
25:52.1

Finish Position - Inc.

22:13.1 0:00.0
45:09.4 0:43.2
1:09:33.2 2:10.6
1:35:25.3 3:39.0

Average Time:

20:34.9

20:34.9 0:00.0

09/30/2019 10:50:42



